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U-21 Championship
2020/21 2nd round, Match #8

Tuesday, 22.09.2020, 15:00, SKIF, Lviv. 28°C. Spectators: 100

«Ruh» Lviv

1 : 3

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

81 Babichyn Viktor
8 Rudiuk Volodymyr
2 Bilyi Maksym (C)
3 Yasnitskyi Yaroslav
16 Alianov Nikita
21 Brikner Ivan
10 Lytvynenko Ivan
17 Volkov Danyil
11 Ovcharenko Daniil
9 Kozloskyi Sviatoslav
7 Boichuk Ihor

Substitutes
5 Hlibko Artem
22 Len Oleh
4 Solomatin Yurii
19 Fedurko Nazarii
15 Vivdych Oleksandr
1 Zhyvytsia Pavlo

Coach
Hodin Oleksii

1 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
2 Kapinus Dmytro
3 Kozik Eduard
4 Mampassi Mark
5 Drambaiev Oleksandr
6 Hurov Kostiantyn
7 Chyruk Andrii
8 Kobylianskyi Vladyslav
9 Viunnyk Bohdan
10 Sudakov Heorhii (C)
11 Shostak Denys

Substitutes
12 Yermakov Heorhii
13 Yakuba Roman
14 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
15 Svitiukha Denys
16 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
17 Honcharuk Danylo
18 Abdulla

Coach
Martins Valente Jose Fernando

Referee:
Serputko Hennadii
Assistant 1:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Hashkov Evhen
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 2nd round, Match #8
Tuesday, 22.09.2020, 15:00, SKIF, Lviv. 28°C. Spectators: 100

«Ruh» Lviv 1 : 3 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
3' 9 Viunnyk Bohdan

10 Lytvynenko Ivan 7'

17 Volkov Danyil 15'

28' 9 Viunnyk Bohdan

33' 10 Sudakov Heorhii

9 Kozloskyi Sviatoslav 45'

2 Bilyi Maksym
22 Len Oleh 46'

21 Brikner Ivan
4 Solomatin Yurii 46'

9 Kozloskyi Sviatoslav
15 Vivdych Oleksandr 46'

7 Boichuk Ihor
5 Hlibko Artem 46'

61' 4 Mampassi Mark
13 Yakuba Roman

61' 11 Shostak Denys
16 Pohorilyi Vladyslav

64' 7 Chyruk Andrii
14 Rudavskyi Mykhailo

11 Ovcharenko Daniil
19 Fedurko Nazarii 69'

72' 9 Viunnyk Bohdan
17 Honcharuk Danylo

76' 5 Drambaiev Oleksandr
18 Abdulla

8 Rudiuk Volodymyr 79'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


